## Florida Department of State

**Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000192253 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6380

Prom:

Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC.

Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107

Fax Number : (561)214-8442

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\*

Email Address:

## MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE

Tracers Information Specialists, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$58.75.

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

JUN 0 3 2022

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Confi-Chek, LLC	CA	LLC
Tracers Information Specialists, LLC	FL	FFC - 1 93000 37AA39
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity ty	pe, and jurisdiction of the <u>sur</u>	viving party are as follows:
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Confi-Chek, LLC	CA	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

DOCUBIGN Envelope ID: BUBDU941-77E3-4FCE-8E90-BE4AB0CD9316

<u>FOUR</u>	RTH: Please check one of the bo	xes that ap	ply to surviving er	itity: (if applicable)				
	This entity exists before the me are attached.	rger and is	a domestic filing e	ntity, the amendment, i	f any to its publ	ic organic record		
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
Ø	This entity is a foreign entity th mailing address to which the de Florida Statutes is:	at does not partment r	have a certificate nay send any proce	of authority to transact ess served pursuant to s.	business in this 605.0117 and C	state. The Chapter 48,		
	1915 21st Street,S	acram	ento, CA 95	5811				
SIXTI days at Note: as the SEVE	H: This entity agrees to pay any m. 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.  H: If other than the date of filing, fter the date this document is filed.  If the date inserted in this block of document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Part of Entity/Organization:	S. the delayed by the Flood ones not mean department.	ed effective date of prida Department of the department of the applicable seet the app	the merger, which cannot state:	Typed or I	or more than 90  vill not be listed  Printed  ndividual:		
Cor	nfi-Chek, LLC		_ Amber Higgins		Amber H	iggins		
Trac	ers Information Specialist	s, LLC	9079717E1A1E490	<del></del>	Robert S	. Miller		
Florida Non-Fl	al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships:	(If no dire Signature Signature Signature	ectors selected, sign of a general partners of all general partners of a general partners	er				
Fees:	d Liability Companies:  For each Limited Liability Com For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity:	pany:	of an authorized p \$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporati For each General P Certified Copy (o)	artnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00		

DOCUSIGN ENVAIONE ID: C/OCTACU-/EZH-4TOB-8EA8-3FTTA4A/8CE9

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the bo	xes that ap	ply to surviving ent	tity: (if applicable)			
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.						
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.						
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.						
Ø	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:						
	1915 21st Street,S	acram	ento, CA 95	811			
ss.605.	I: This entity agrees to pay any magnetic to 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S. If other than the date of filing, there the date this document is filed	S. the delaye	ed effective date of	the merger, which cann			
as the	If the date inserted in this block of document's effective date on the l	Departmer			ents, this date w	ill not be listed	
	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Part	у:	Simpture(a):		Typed or P Name of Ir		
Name of Entity/Organization: Confi-Chek, LLC		Signature(s):		Amber Hi			
	ers Information Specialist	s, LLC	Rob Miller  OGASSA18477847A		Robert S.		
Florida	rations:  al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships:	(If no dire Signature Signature		nature of incorporator.) or or authorized person oners			
	d Liability Companies:		of an authorized po				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Com For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity:	•	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporation For each General Poper Certified Copy (or	artnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00	